AAMP XIX meeting

Prague

September 6 - 9, 2022

— the list of participants «
version dated September 5, 2022



name, affiliation and email

Mashrab Akramov (National University of Uzbekistan) akramov.mashrabboy@mail.ru
Marzieh Baradaran (Univ. of Hradec Kralové) marzie.baradaran@yahoo.com

Juraj Bohacik (Institute of Physics, Slovak Academy of Sciences) Juraj. Bohacik@savba.sk
Juan Carlos del Valle (University of Gdansk) delvalle@ciencias.unam.mx

Jaroslav Dittrich (NPI CAS, Rez) dittrich@ujf.cas.cz

Joshua Feinberg (Technion, Haifa) joshua@ph.technion.ac.il

Marie Fialova (ISTA, Austria) mariefialov2@gmail.com

Li Ge (CUNY College of Staten Island) Li.Ge@csi.cuny.edu

Lukas Heriban (FNSPE CTU, Prague) heribluk@fjfi.cout.cz

Jiri Hrivnak (FNSPE CTU, Prague) jiri.hrivnak@fjfi.cout.cz

Luis Inzunza (Univ. de Valdivia) luis.inzunza@usach.cl

Artur Ishkhanyan (Institute for Physical Research, Ashtarak) aishkhanyan@gmail.com
Vit Jakubsky (NPI CAS, Rez) v.jakubsky@gmail.com

Olga Karpova (Turin Polytechnic University in Tashkent) ola_july@mail.ru

Andrii Khrabustovskyi (Univ. of Hradec Kralové) andrii.khrabustovskyi@uhk.cz
Volodymyr Khrabustovskyi (Ukranian State Univ. of Railway Transport, Kharkiv)
khrabustovsky@kart. edu.ua

Sylwia Kondej (Univ. of Zielona Géra) s.kondej@proton.if.uz.zgora.pl

Jan K#iz (University of Hradec Kralové) jan.krizQuhk.cz

Ondiej Kubu (FNSPE CTU, Prague) Ondrej. Kubu@fjfi.cvut.cz

Daya Shankar Kulshreshtha (Delhi University) dayashankar.kulshreshtha@gmail.com
Usha Kulshreshtha (Delhi University) dskulsh@gmail.com

Romana Kvasnickova (FNSPE CTU, Prague) kvasnrom@fjfi.cvut.cz

Géza Lévai (Atomki Debrecen) levai@atomki.hu

Vladimir Lotoreichik (NPI CAS, Rez) lotoreichik@ugf.cas.cz

Bekir Can Liitfiioglu (Univ. of Hradec Krélové) bekircanlutfuoglu@gmail.com
Mustapha Maamache (Ferthat Abbas University) maamache_m@yahoo.fr
Konstantin Makris (University of Crete, Heraklion) makris@physics.uoc.gr
Antonella Marchesiello (FIT CTU, Prague) marchant@fit.cout.cz

Alexander Moroz () wavescattering@yahoo.com

Ali Mostafazadeh (Kog¢ University, Istanbul) AMOSTAFAZADEH@ku.edu.tr




Cemile Nur (Yalova University) cnur@yalova.edu.tr

Mauricio Pato (Universidade de Sao Paulo) mauriciopato70@gmail.com

Bhabani Prasad Mandal (Banaras Hindu University) bhabani.mandal@gmail.com
Libor Snobl (FNSPE CTU, Prague) libor.snobl@fjfi.cout.cz

Alexander Turbiner (UNAM, Mexico City) a.turbiner@gmail.com

Matéj Tusek (FNSPE CTU, Prague) matej.tusek@fjfi.cout.cz

Oktay Veliev (Dogus University, Istanbul) oveliev@dogus. edu.tr

Tuyen Vu (FNSPE CTU, Prague) vuthibichtuyen1988@gmail.com

Kevin Zelaya (NPI CAS, Rez) zelayame@crm.umontreal.ca

Miloslav Znojil (NPI CAS, Rez) znojil@ujf.cas.cz




